
BOTTLES/CANSBOTTLES/CANS
Bud Light	 3.5
Coors Light	 3.5
Miller Lite	 3.5
Michelob Ultra	 3.5
Miller High Life	 3.5
Corona	 5
Corona Light	 5
Amstel Light	 5
Narragansett Lager	 3 
Angry Orchard	 5	
Downeast Seasonal	 8
Pabst Blue Ribbon	 3	  

SELTZERSSELTZERS
Truly Wild Berry	 5
White Claw Black Cherry	 5
Loverboy White Tea & Peach	 6

LOW ABV &  LOW ABV &  
NON-ALCOHOLICNON-ALCOHOLIC
Heineken 0.0	 5
O’douls Amber	 5

GLUTEN FREEGLUTEN FREE
Omission	 6	

KIDS & STRONG KIDS & STRONG 
ADULTSADULTS
Abita Root Beer	 4

ENERGYENERGY
Red Bull	 6
Red Bull Sugar Free	 6

					        					        16oz/23oz16oz/23oz
Newport Craft Rhode Trip	 6/8Newport Craft Rhode Trip	 6/8
New England IPA • RI • 6.3%New England IPA • RI • 6.3%

Shipyard Pumpkinhead Ale	 6/8Shipyard Pumpkinhead Ale	 6/8
Pale Ale • ME • 4.8%Pale Ale • ME • 4.8%

Otter Creek Copper Ale	 6/8Otter Creek Copper Ale	 6/8
Altbier • CT •  5%Altbier • CT •  5%

Bent Water Sluice Juice                                      10Bent Water Sluice Juice                                      10
New England IPA • MA • 6.5%New England IPA • MA • 6.5%

Sam Adams Octoberfest	 6/8Sam Adams Octoberfest	 6/8
Marzen  • MA • 5.3%Marzen  • MA • 5.3%

Whalers Rise	 7/9Whalers Rise	 7/9
Pale Ale • RI • 5.5%Pale Ale • RI • 5.5%

Sam Adams Wicked Hazy	 6/8Sam Adams Wicked Hazy	 6/8
New England IPA  • MA • 6.8%New England IPA  • MA • 6.8%

Modelo Especial	 6/8Modelo Especial	 6/8
Lager  • MEX • 4.5%Lager  • MEX • 4.5%

Yuengling	 4/6Yuengling	 4/6
Lager  • PA • 4.5%Lager  • PA • 4.5%

Downeast Original Cider	 6/8Downeast Original Cider	 6/8
Traditional Cider Traditional Cider  • MA • 5.4% • MA • 5.4%

Bud Light	 4/6Bud Light	 4/6
Light LagerLight Lager • MO • 4.2% • MO • 4.2%

Blue Moon	 6/8Blue Moon	 6/8
Wheat BeerWheat Beer • CO • 5.4% • CO • 5.4%

Coors Light	 4/6Coors Light	 4/6
Light LagerLight Lager • CO • 4.2% • CO • 4.2%

Guinness	 6/8Guinness	 6/8
StoutStout • IRE • 4.2% • IRE • 4.2%

Wachusett Blueberry	 6/8Wachusett Blueberry	 6/8
Fruit BeerFruit Beer • MA • 4.5% • MA • 4.5%

Grey Sail Captain’s Daughter (14oz)	 9Grey Sail Captain’s Daughter (14oz)	 9
Double IPADouble IPA • RI • 8.5% • RI • 8.5%

BEERSBEERS
ON TAPON TAP16



GLASS   BOTTLEGLASS   BOTTLE

WINES 
  WHITESWHITES

Gooseneck Vineyards, Prosecco	 9	 31
Paolo Saracco, Moscato	 10	 35
Caposaldo, Pinot Grigio	 9	 31
Santa Margherita, Pinot Grigio	 14	 51
Mohua, Sauvignon Blanc	 10	 35
Kim Crawford, Sauvignon Blanc	 12	 43
Seaglass, Chardonnay	 9	 31
La Crema, Chardonnay	 12	 43
Bex, Riesling	 10	  35

ROSEROSE  
The Seeker, Rose	 9	 31The Seeker, Rose	 9	 31
Whispering Angel, Rose	 13	 47

  REDSREDS
Santa Julia, Cabernet	 9	 31
Broadside, Cabernet	 12	 43
Justin Cabernet	 15	 55
Contour, Pinot Noir	 9	 31
Meiomi, Pinot Noir	 13	 43
McManis, Merlot	 9	 31
Norton 1895, Malbec	 9	 31
If You See Kay, Red Blend	 12	 43

SangriaSangria
WHITE     12

VIno Verde, Triple Sec, Peach Liqueur, 
Applejack Brandy, Orange Juice 

RED    12
Pinot Noir, Applejack Brandy, Triple Sec, 

Grapefruit Juice, Orange Juice 

WINTER SPICED SEASONAL     13 
Vino Verde, Cranberries, Ginger Puree, 

Fireball Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Cranberry 
Juice, Cinnamon Sugar Rim

Specialty DrinksSpecialty Drinks 

THE WORK WIFE
Tito’s Handmade Vodka, Strawberries, 

Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup     11

A DAY IN THE LIFE 
Deep Eddy Lemon & Sweet Tea Vodka, 

House Citrus Mix, Iced Tea     10

TIRED OF BEING ALONE 
Bombay Sapphire, Cranberries, 
Demaine de Canton, Lime Juice, 

Ginger Puree     13

JUICY 
Cazadores Blanco Tequila, Cranberries, 

Lime Juice, Cinnamon Syrup, 
Cinnamon Sugar Rim     13

RI STATE OF MIND 
 Bacardi Carta Blanca, St Georges 

Spiced Pear, Lime Juice, Cinnamon 
Syrup, Downeast Cider Float     12

IT WAS A GOOD DAY 
Tito’s Handmade Vodka, 

Pear Puree, Cinnamon Syrup, 
Lime Juice, Ginger Beer     12

C.R.E.A.M 
Cazadores Blanco, Patron XO, 

Irish Cream, Espresso     14

NO DIGGITY  
Deep Eddy Cranberry, Cranberries, 

St Georges Spiced Pear, Lemon Juice, 
Cinnamon Syrup     12

THE CHRONIC 
Teremana Blanco Tequila, Jalapeno, 

Cilantro, House Citrus Mix, 
Soda Water     13

BEGGIN’
Redemption High Rye Bourbon Whiskey, 

Black Currant Puree, Black Walnut 
Bitters, Simple Syrup     13

SLEEPY HOLLOW  
Sobieski Vanilla, Mothers Pumpkin 

Cream, Sweet Pumpkin Puree, Coffee 
Liqueur, Lavazza Espresso     12


